
DATE
NUMBEROF 

PATRONS

NUMBER 

OF DAYS

AVERAGE 

COUNTER

 AVG DAILY 

PATRONS     

End of Week

2/9/2012 793776 - 797610 = 3834 / 2 = 1917 /2 959

2/13/2012 797610 - 829398 = 31788 / 11 = 2889 /2 1445

3/1/2012 829398 - 833192 = 3794 / 2 = 1897 /2 949

3/5/2012 833192 - 845702 = 12510 / 5 = 2502 /2 1251

3/12/2012 845702 - 856580 = 10878 / 5 = 2176 /2 1088

3/19/2012 856580 - 869045 = 12465 / 5 = 2493 /2 1247

3/26/2012 869045 - 881389 = 12344 / 5 = 2469 /2 1235

4/9/2012 881389 - 892019 = 10630 / 5 = 2126 /2 1063

4/16/2012 892019 - 903246 = 11227 / 5 = 2246 /2 1123

4/23/2012 903246 - 915107 = 11861 / 5 = 2373 /2 1186

4/30/2012 915107 - 917786 = 2679 / 1 = 2679 /2 1340

5/1/2012 917786 - 941550 = 23764 / 10 = 2376 /2 1188

5/15/2012 941550 - 951095 = 9545 / 4 = 2386 /2 1193

5/21/2012 951095 - 962836 = 11741 / 5 = 2348 /2 1174

5/25/2012 962836 LAST DAY

DATE
NUMBEROF 

PATRONS

NUMBER 

OF DAYS

AVERAGE 

COUNTER

 AVG DAILY 

PATRONS     

End of Week

6/18/2012 962836 - 969392 = 6556 / 4 = 1639 /2 820

6/25/2012 969392 - 975105 = 5713 / 4 = 1428 /2 714

7/1/2012 975105 - 979012 = 3907 / 3 = 1302 /2 651

7/9/2012 979012 - 984624 = 5612 / 4 = 1403 /2 701

7/16/2012 984624 - 989453 = 4829 / 4 = 1207 /2 604

7/23/2012 989453 - 996309 = 6856 / 4 = 1714 /2 857

7/26/2012 996309 8693
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Spring Semester Average per day   1174

Beginning of Week 

SUMMER 2012

GATE COUNTER 
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Beginning of Week 

FALL 2012

GATE COUNTER 



8/14/2012 993609 - 996584 2975 / 4 744 /2 372

8/20/2012 996584 - 1013405 16821 / 5 3364 /2 1682

8/27/2012 13405 - 28530 15125 / 5 3025 /2 1513

9/3/2012 28530 - 39234 10704 / 5 2141 /2 1071

9/10/2012 39234 - 52317 13083 / 5 2617 /2 1309

9/17/2012 52317 - 64864 12547 / 5 2509 /2 1255

9/24/2012 64864 - 75120 10256 / 4 2564 /2 1282

10/1/2012 75120 - 86510 11390 / 5 2278 /2 1139

10/8/2012 86510 - 98194 11684 / 5 2337 /2 1168

10/15/2012 98194 - 109356 11162 / 5 2232 /2 1116

10/22/2012 109356 - 120181 10825 / 5 2165 /2 1083

10/29/2012 120181 - 127243 7062 3 2354 /2 1177

11/1/2012 127243 - 130606 3363 / 2 1682 /2 841

11/5/2012 130606 - 141054 10448 / 5 2090 /2 1045

11/12/2012 141054 - 149201 8147 / 4 2037 /2 1018

11/19/2012 149201 - 155700 6499 / 3 2166 /2 1083

11/26/2012 155700 - 166119 = 10419 / 5 2084 /2 1042

12/3/2012 166119 - 177519 11400 / 5 2280 /2 1140

12/10/2012 177519 - 189996 12477 / 5 2496 /2 1248

12/17/2012 189996 - 190642 646 / 2 323 /2 162

21212
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OF DAYS

AVERAGE 

COUNTER

 AVG DAILY 

PATRONS     

End of Week

1/9/2013 190642 - 191348 = 706 / 3 235 /2 118

1/14/2013 191348 - 206983 = 15635 / 5 3127 /2 1564

1/21/2013 206983 - 219527 = 12544 / 4 3136 /2 1568

1/28/2013 219527 - 232536 = 13009 / 4 3252 /2 1626

2/1/2013 232536 - 233755 = 1219 / 1 1219 /2 610

2/4/2013 233755 - -245743 = -11988 / 5 2398 /2 1199

2/11/2013 245743 - -257588 = -11845 / 4 2961 /2 1481

2/18/2013 257588 - -267832 = -10244 / 4 2561 /2 1281

2/25/2013 267832 - -280325 = -12493 / 4 3124 /2 1562

3/1/2013 280325 - -281653 = -1328 / 1 1328 /2 664

3/5/2013 281653 - -294267 = -12614 / 5 2523 /2 1261

3/11/2013 294267 - -306651 = -12384 / 5 2477 /2 1239

3/18/2013

3/25/2013 306651 - -319089 = -12438 / 5 2488 /2 1244

4/1/2013 319089 - -330775 = -11686 / 5 2338 /2 1169

4/8/2013 330775 - -342435 = -11660 / 5 2332 /2 1166

4/15/2013 342435 - -354448 = -12013 / 5 2403 /2 1201

4/22/2013 354448 - -366187 = -11739 / 5 2348 /2 1174

GATE COUNTER 

PATRON

Beginning of Week 

SPRING 2013



4/29/2013 366187 - -371623 = -5436 / 2 2718 /2 1359

5/1/2013 371623 - -378052 = -6429 / 3 2148 /2 1072

5/6/2013 378052 - -390448 = -12396 / 5 2480 /2 1240

5/13/2013 390448 - -404015 = -13567 / 5 2756 /2 1378

5/20/2013 404015 - -416071 = -12056 / 5 2412 /2 1206

26264

DATE
NUMBEROF 

PATRONS
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OF DAYS

AVERAGE 

COUNTER

 AVG DAILY 

PATRONS     

6/17/2013 416071 - -423665 = -7594 / 4 1899 /2 950

6/24/2013 423665 - -430424 = -6759 / 4 1690 /2 845

7/1/2013 430424 - -435344 = -4920 / 3 1640 /2 820

7/8/2013 435344 - -441259 = -5915 / 4 1479 /2 740

7/15/2013 441259 - -447385 = -6126 / 4 1532 /2 766

7/22/2013 447385 - -452852 = -5467 / 4 1367 /2 684

7/29/2013 452852 4805
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8/12/2013 452852 - -455723 = -2871 / 4 718 /2 359

8/19/2013 455723 - -474221 = -18498 / 5 3700 /2 1850

8/26/2013 474221 - -491000 = -16779 / 5 3356 /2 1678

9/3/2013 491000 - -502570 = -11570 / 4 2893 /2 1447

9/6/2013 502570 - -516958 = -14388 / 5 2878 /2 1439

9/16/2013 516958 - -530742 = -13784 / 5 2757 /2 1378

9/23/2013 530742 - = / 4 /2

9/30/2013 - = / 1 /2

10/1/2013 - = / 5 /2

10/7/2013 - = / 4 /2

10/14/2013 - = / 5 /2

10/21/2013 - = / 5 /2

10/28/2013 - = / 5 /2

11/1/2013 - = / 1 /2

11/4/2013 - = / 5 /2

11/11/2013 - = / 5 /2

11/18/2013 - = / 5 /2

11/25/2013 - = / 3 /2

12/2/2013 - = / 5 /2

12/9/2013 - = / 5 /2

12/16/2013 - = / 3 /2

SUMMER 2013

GATE COUNTER 

FALL 2013

GATE COUNTER 



/6 668 x4 =2673
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/21 1251 x5 =6255 * not included
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4th of July

/6 800 x4 =3200
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Labor Day

Native Am Day
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Thanksgiving


